Name of Corporate Debtor: Evyavan Mercantile Private Limited

Annexure-7
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 02.11.2023 List of creditors as on: 25-10-2024
List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)
(Amount in Rs)
Details of Clai Details of Claim received Details of Claim admitted Amount of an
S. . Amount of Y| Amount of | Amount of
No Amount of clai Amount covered Amount covered | Whether related % of voting Contingent mutual dues, claim not claim under | Remarks, if an;
Department Government Date of Receipt | Amount claimed o . M| Nature of Claim by Security unt cover * relal share in CoC, if .g that may be set . . . ’ y
admitted by guarantee party? . Claim admitted verification
Interest applicable off
| [Pepartment of State|\Department of State | -, 7 54 1,09,43,992 - Govt Dues 0 0 No - - - 1,09,43,992 0
Tax Tax
Total 1,09,43,992 - - - - - - 1,09,43,992 -




